Kitchen Installation Service Pricelist
Zone 1

Prefectures: Attica*, Thessaloniki

Municipalities: Patras, Larissa, Volos, loannina, Kalamata, Rhodes,
Heraklion Crete, Chania as well as the roadway of Thessaloniki - Nea
Moudania up to Nea Moudania.

* Apart from Cythera and the islands of the Argo-Saronic Gulf

Assembly and installation works: Cost €
e assembly and installation of wall and base
cabinets

e installation of all worktops including the
necessary cuttings for the fitting of sinks

and hobs

e installation of all cabinet components including
handles, interior fittings and cover panels

e collection of all packages 30€/_

o disposal and recycling of all packages (provided | Funning metre
that there is a recycling bin nearby)

e all additional materials necessary for the
completion of the installation i.e. bolts, plugs,
silicon etc.

o cleaning of the kitchen area

Installation of integrated appliances

. 15€/appliance
(excl. connection to power supply) PP

Modifications of cabinets

to fit to the wall 7€/cabinet

Installation of wall panels 15€/running metre

Kitchen measurement
(The fee is deducted from final cost upon 30€
completion of installation)

Freestanding worktop installation and cutting | 20€/running metre

Island assembly and installation 50€/running metre

Removal of existing kitchen
(waste removal only if there is a builders skip 15€/running metre
nearby)

Plumbing connections
Sink/Tap installation, dishwasher installationand | gge
sealing of worktop (only for Attica region)

Electrical connections
Fridge, freezer and integrated microwave oven, 45¢€
oven/hobs, kitchen appliances without power
supply cord, wall mounted/telescopic extractor
hood
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Additional charges per Zone
Zone 2 30€ per day

Rest regions of the prefectures of loannina, Larissa and Magnesia
Prefectures: Karditsa, Trikala, rest of Rhodes and Salamina

Rest regions of the prefectures of Achaea and Chalkidiki
Prefectures: Thesprotia, Arta, Preveza, Corfu

Zone 4 80€ per day

Rest regions of the prefectures of Messinia, Chania and Heraklion
Prefectures: Pieria, Imathia, Pella, Serres, Kilkis, Drama, Grevena,
Kozani, Kastoria, Kavala, Xanthi, Rhodope, Evros, Boeotia, Phthiotis,
Corinthia, llia, Rethymno, Lasithi, the islands of the Argo-Saronic
Gulf

Zone 5 140€ per day

Prefectures: Aetolia-Acarnania, Evrytania, Florina, Phocis, Euboea,
Cyclades, Lefkada, Kefalonia, Zakynthos, Laconia, Argolis, Arcadia,

Dodecanese, the islands of the North Aegean, Kythira, Thassos and
the Sporades islands



Notes:

1. All above charges include VAT 24%.

2. The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received
(receipt-invoice).

Notes for the installation works:

1. The minimum charge for kitchen installation visit is 100€.

2. The charge for a second visit, due to customer’s responsibility, is 80€.

3. The charge of a second visit for the installation of the finishing strip is 30€.

4. The charge applies to the kitchen design agreed with IKEA. Special
interventions/constructions are charged by a separate price list upon agreement
with Service One.

5. In case the works are interrupted not due to the service provider’s
responsibility, for each additional day that will be required to complete the work,
there will be a second visit charge and a corresponding zone charge.

6. The appointment for your kitchen installation will take place within 5 working
days for zone 1 and for the rest area zones upon agreement with the

Service One representative.

7. Whenever it may be necessary for the service members to stay beyond one day,
there will be a 2nd day charge. All costs of accommodation shall be borne by the
customer. The customer shall be timely informed about all the charges.

8. For installation works on islands, any ticket costs are covered by the customer.

Notes for electrical connections:

1. Atravel allowance of 0.37€/km from and to the technician’s office to the
customer’s address applies deducting 10 km.

2. A maximum charge of 80€ applies for the electrical connection of appliances per
customer.

3. The cost of any extra consumables necessary for the connection of appliances to
power supply is not included to the original charge (e.g. extension cords etc.).

4. Travel and accommodation costs, for islands and places of difficult access where
no technician is available, shall be borne by the customer.

Contact us

Service One contact number:
801 500 5500 (for landline calls)

210 62 93 190 (yfor international or mobile phone calls)
Working hours

Monday - Friday 10:00 - 18:00
Saturday 10:00 - 16:00

IKEA Customer Support contact number:
801 11 22 722 (for landline calls)

210 35 43 403 (for international or mobile phone calls)

Charging is in accordance with the pricing policy
of your telecom provider.

SERVICE ONE

assembly@service-one.gr

Kitchen Installation
Service

Because kitchen installation isn't eveyone’s
favourite pastime, we are here to help.
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